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IGCC®/IGMA® APPROVED LABORATORIES PRESENTLY CONDUCTING 
TESTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASTM E2190 & E2649 

Participants in the program may choose any laboratory from the approved lab list. 
 

 
125 Intertek-ATI 
 2524 East Jensen Avenue 
 Fresno, CA 93706 
 Attn: Kenny White 
 Kenny.White@Intertek.com 
 Attn: Tyler Westerling 
 Tyler.Westerling@Intertek.com 
 Phone: (559) 233-8705 
 
195 Intertek-ATI 
 22155 68 Avenue South 
 Kent, WA 98032 
 Attn: Jeff Dideon 
 Jeff.Dideon@Intertek.com 
 Attn: Patricia Cain 
 Patricia.Cain@intertek.com 
 Phone: (253) 395-5656 
 
175 Intertek-ATI 
 1809 10th Street, Suite 100 
 Plano, TX 75074 
 Attn: Sierra Conner 
 Sierra.Conner@Intertek.com 
 Attn: Allen Kipp 
 Allen.Kipp@Intertek.com  
 Phone: (469) 814-0687 
 
150 Intertek-ATI 
 849 Western Avenue North 
 St. Paul, MN 55117 
 Attn: Dan Johnson 
 Dan.Johnson@Intertek.com 
 Attn: Zane Wybest 
 Zane.Wybest@Intertek.com 
 Phone:  (651) 636-3835 
 
100 Intertek-ATI  
 130 Derry Court 
 York, PA 17402-9405 
 Attn: Christian Lapadat 
 Christian.Lapadat@Intertek.com 
 Attn:  Jacob Weichert 
 Jacob.Weichert@Intertek.com 
 Phone:  (717) 764-7700 
 
60 CAN-BEST 
 38 Regan Road, Unit 4 
 Brampton, ON L7A 1C6 CANADA 
 Attn: Elie Alkhoury 
 elie@can-best.com 
 Attn: Michael Barrera 
 michael@can-best.com 
 Phone:  (905) 840-2014 

 
55 China National Safety Glass Testing 
 Guanzhuang Dongli 
 Chaoyand District 
 Beijing, PR CHINA 100024 
 Attn: Mr. Xin Yong Shi 
 rockyshi@263.net 
 Phone:  +86.10.51167390 
 
50 Exova 
 2395 Speakman Drive 
 Mississauga, ON L5K 1B3 CANADA 
 Attn: Greg Murawsky 
 Greg.Murawsky@exova.com 
 Phone:  (905) 822-4111 
  
285 Fenestration Testing Laboratory 
 8148 NW 74th Avenue 
 Medley, FL 33166 
 Attn: Jose Sanchez 
 Jose@ftl-inc.com 
 Phone:  (305) 885-3328 
 
65 Intertek-MT 
 403 County Road, Unit 1 
 Cliffwood, NJ 07721 
 Attn: Frank Pennisi 
 Frank.Pennisi@Intertek.com 
 Phone: (732) 725-6177 
 
750 National Certified Testing Labs 
 3310 Hill Avenue 
 Everett, WA 98201 
 Attn: Tasha Fisher 
 tfisher@nctlinc.com 
 Phone: (425) 259-6799 
 
800 National Certified Testing Labs 
 5 Leigh Drive 
 York, PA 17406 
 Attn: Dan Zeiders 
 dzeiders@nctlinc.com 
 Attn: Amy Becker 
 abecker@nctlinc.com 
 Phone: (717) 846-1200 
 
80 Shanghai Institute of Quality Inspection 
 and Technical Research (SQI) 
 No. 900, Jiangyue Road  
 Minhang District, Shanghai CHINA 201114 
 Attn:  Ms. Longmei Wang 
 walm74@163.com 
 Phone:  +86.21.54336371 
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